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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТРОПЫНИН Оскар БАШ  4  0  1  1  3 0.000 -16 9 6

ГАЙНАНШИН Динар БАШ  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 -1 20 2
ХАМЗИН Аскар БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ВИНОГРАДОВ Александр БАШ  V  4  2  V  4 0.400 2 20 4
КАНОАТОВ Курбон САМ  V  4  2  2  0 0.200 -8 13 5
ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Артур БАШ  V  4  2  V  V 0.600 4 21 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДАМИНОВ Рустем ТАТ  0  2  4  0  2  V 0.167 -12 13 6
ХАМЗИН Эрнст БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
КАДЫРМАТОВ Герман БАШ  V  2  V  1  2  V 0.500 -2 20 4
КОЛМЫКОВ Владимир САМ  V  3  2  V  0  V 0.500 -2 20 4
НУГУМАНОВ Айнур БАШ  V  2  V  3  4  V 0.500 8 24 3
ШАРИПОВ Артур БАШ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2
РАХМАНКУЛОВ Артур БАШ  0  4  3  0  0  1 0.000 -22 8 7

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШИРОКОВ Игорь САМ  V  3  V  V  V  0 0.667 10 23 3
БЕЛОГЛАЗОВ Никита БАШ  1  1  3  0  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
ЖУРАВЛЕВ Владислав БАШ  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 8 26 4
ГИНДАНОВ Милан БАШ  0  V  2  1  2  2 0.167 -16 12 6
НАГАЕВ Никита БАШ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 1
КРАЕВ Андрей БАШ  1  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 1 21 5

БОБЫЛЕВ Николай ТАТ  V  V  2  V  4  V 0.667 12 26 2

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
УСМАНОВ Артур БАШ  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 1 6
БАКИРОВ Марат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
АХМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
КИРИН Кирилл БАШ  V  3  3  3  3 0.200 -3 17 5

ШИРОКОВ Виктор САМ  V  2  2  V  1 0.400 -3 15 4
ГАЙНУЛЛИН Даниль ТАТ  V  3  1  V  V 0.600 5 19 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ХАМЗИН Аскар БАШ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован

2 ХАМЗИН Эрнст БАШ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован

3 БАКИРОВ Марат БАШ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован

4 ШАРИПОВ Артур БАШ 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован

5 НАГАЕВ Никита БАШ 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован

6 АХМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован

7 ГАЙНАНШИН Динар БАШ 0.800 -1 20 квалифицирован

8 БОБЫЛЕВ Николай ТАТ 0.667 12 26 квалифицирован

9 ШИРОКОВ Игорь САМ 0.667 10 23 квалифицирован

10 ЖУРАВЛЕВ Владислав БАШ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован

11 ГАЙНУЛЛИН Даниль ТАТ 0.600 5 19 квалифицирован

12 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Артур БАШ 0.600 4 21 квалифицирован

13 НУГУМАНОВ Айнур БАШ 0.500 8 24 квалифицирован

14 КРАЕВ Андрей БАШ 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован

15 КАДЫРМАТОВ Герман БАШ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован

15 КОЛМЫКОВ Владимир САМ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован

17 ВИНОГРАДОВ Александр БАШ 0.400 2 20 квалифицирован

18 ШИРОКОВ Виктор САМ 0.400 -3 15 квалифицирован

19 КИРИН Кирилл БАШ 0.200 -3 17 квалифицирован

20 КАНОАТОВ Курбон САМ 0.200 -8 13 квалифицирован

21 ДАМИНОВ Рустем ТАТ 0.167 -12 13 выбывший

22 ГИНДАНОВ Милан БАШ 0.167 -16 12 выбывший

23 ТРОПЫНИН Оскар БАШ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший

24 РАХМАНКУЛОВ Артур БАШ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

25 УСМАНОВ Артур БАШ 0.000 -24 1 выбывший

26 БЕЛОГЛАЗОВ Никита БАШ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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